
Physics 223 and Physics 224 – General Laboratory Physics – Spring 2026 

-- Duff Center Room 204 -- 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

1:00 – 2:50 

 
Phys 224 
Section 1 

Tanmayee Gujar 
tgujar@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 
Section 4 

Shangda Zou 
szou@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 
Section 5 

Hannah Yancey 
hmyancey@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 

Section 11 
Emma Palmer 

ejpalmer@go.olemiss.edu 
 

3:00 – 4:50 

 
Phys 224 
Section 2 

Tanmayee Gujar 
tgujar@go.olemiss.edu 

 

x 

 
Phys 224 
Section 7 

Gokul Sreekumar Nair 
gsreekum@go.olemiss.edu 

 

x 

5:00 – 6:50 

 
Phys 224 
Section 3 

Gokul Sreekumar Nair 
gsreekum@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Make-Up Labs 

5:30 – 7:30 
(Appointment Only) 

 
 

 
Make-Up Labs 

5:30 – 7:30 
(Appointment Only) 

 
 

x 

 

-- Continued on Next Page -- 
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 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

1:00 – 2:50 

 
Phys 223 
Section 1 

Tong Feng 
tfeng@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 223 
Section 4 

Tong Feng 
tfeng@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 
Section 6 

Shangda Zou 
szou@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 

Section 12 
Zhengwu “Jack” Wang 

zwang7@go.olemiss.edu 
 

3:00 – 4:50 

 
Phys 223 
Section 2 

Raisa Saleh 
rsaleh@go.olemiss.edu 

 

x 

 
Phys 224 
Section 8 

Elizabeth Goreth 
ebgoreth@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Phys 224 

Section 14 
Elizabeth Goreth 

ebgoreth@go.olemiss.edu 
 

5:00 – 6:50 

 
Phys 223 
Section 3 

Raisa Saleh 
rsaleh@go.olemiss.edu 

 

 
Make-Up Labs 

5:30 – 7:30 
(Appointment Only) 

 
 

 
Make-Up Labs 

5:30 – 7:30 
(Appointment Only) 

 
 

x 

 

 


